Rangliste fuir Deutscher Tennis Bund / Jahrgang von 2005 bis 2006 / Bis Rang: 99999 / Mindestsiege: 10
St:Rang Ges.Rg.
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10
14
41
57
75
43

11

85
103
221
288
372
225

Name Vorname
Seidel Ella

Petkovic Anna

Gergec Ada

Thiel Elena

Forgac Emma Katarina
Poetzing Marie

Vashchenko Anna

NAT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
UKR

ID-Nr. VBD
20500168 HAM
20551641 HAM
20500195 HAM
20556318 HAM
20652021 HAM
20653596 HAM
20665046 HAM

Verein

Der Club an der Alster
Der Club an der Alster
Der Club an der Alster
GroRflottbeker THGC
Der Club an der Alster
Der Club an der Alster
Der Club an der Alster

Punkte

14641
2545
2324
1186
962
795
1179



